
$204,557,600.37

AWARDED

STP-0038-01(034) / 106769301
NOXUBEE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 17 miles of SR 14
FALCON CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 5044
COLUMBUS, MS 39704 $4,607,727.00

NH-0055-02(236) / 106483301
HINDS COUNTY - Intersection Improvements at I-55/Lakeland Drive
HEMPHILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO DRAWER 879
FLORENCE, MS 39073 $1,735,830.95

MP-3027-15(007) / 305096301
COPIAH COUNTY - Overlay approximately 6 miles of SR 27 from I-55 to Hinds County Line
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $965,919.27

MP-5025-61(009) / 305116301
RANKIN COUNTY - Overlay Cross-overs on SR 25 between SR 475 & SR 471
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,250,625.45

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $8,560,102.67
PREVIOUS TOTAL $37,483,989.07
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $46,044,091.74

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

January 28, 2014

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 28, 2014, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 
11, 2014, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2014 BROUGHT FORWARD: 



AWARDED

STP-0008-02(101) / 106698301
SIMPSON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 11 miles of the Southbound Lane of US 49 
from SR 149 in Magee to SR 149 in Mendenhall
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $2,277,855.00

HSIP-0008-02(102) / 106502301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Traffic Signal Modifications at various intersections on US 49 in 
Collins
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,115,054.90

HSIP-0014-03(063) / 106223301
GEORGE COUNTY - Traffic Signal on US 98 Intersection at Rocky Creek Road and Beaver 
Dam Road
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $1,849,471.50

NH-0014-03(067) / 106753301
GEORGE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 98 from the Greene 
County Line to SR 63
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS 39403 $3,061,785.06

IM-0059-02(103) / 106408301
JONES COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 7 miles of I-59 from Laurel to Jasper 
County Line
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $13,072,174.15

STP-0066-01(013) / 106754301
JACKSON COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 Miles of SR 57 from US 90 to 
Ocean Springs Road
MALLETTE BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
3708 HIGHWAY 90
GAUTIER, MS 39553 $1,686,000.00

BR-2170-00(021) / 105120301
JONES COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on US 11 at Waterfall Creek, Bridge #85.2
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
808 HIGHWAY 98 BYP
COLUMBIA, MS 39429-8255 $999,578.87

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



BR-9999-07(008) / 106647303
PIKE & LINCOLN COUNTIES - Bridge Joint Repairs on I-55 between Louisiana State Line 
and Copiah County Line
INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC.
PO BOX 8
FARIBAULT, MN 55021 $415,497.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $24,477,416.48
PREVIOUS TOTAL $49,758,314.61
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $74,235,731.09

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0029-03(011) / 102556308
MARSHALL COUNTY - Paving approximately 4 miles of SR 304/I-269 from SR 302 to the 
Tennessee Line
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $11,308,279.76

AWARDED

STP-0070-04(018) / 106296301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Interchange Reconstruction at Old Taylor Rd. and SR 6 
Interchange
TALBOT BROS CONTR CO, INC & TALBOT BROS GRADING CO, INC, AJV
PO BOX 364
NESBIT , MS 38651 $6,827,427.58

BR-0914-00(007) / 100299301
MARSHALL COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 309 between US 78 and Barton
N. L. CARSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2221 WAGGONER ROAD
CARTHAGE, MS 39051 $8,103,039.28

SP-0016-02(036) / 106710302
GRENADA COUNTY - Drainage Correction on SR 8 Between Jameson Drive and Hickory 
Road
EDGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
5791 HWY 23 S
TREMONT, MS 38876 $214,565.80

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $26,453,312.42
PREVIOUS TOTAL $116,864,251.69
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $143,317,564.11

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS TO DATE $451,045.00

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $59,490,831.57
TOTAL AWARDED STATEWIDE PROJECTS $451,045.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $264,048,431.94

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0055-02(237) / 106533301 & MRP-5055-25(201) / 304990301

HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Maintenance on I-55 at Riverside Drive on Bridge No. 96.7A&B

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

STATEWIDE PROJECTS


	JANUARY 2014

